

Amendment No.

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
ADOPTED AS AMENDED	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
FAILED TO ADOPT	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
WITHDRAWN	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
OTHER	<u> </u>	

1 Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Healthy Families
 2 Subcommittee

3 Representative Reed offered the following:

4

5 **Amendment (with directory and title amendments)**

6

7

D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T

8

Remove line 37 and insert:

9

Section 1. Effective October 1, 2013, paragraph (s) is added to
 10 subsection (15) of

11

12

Remove line 59 and insert:

13

Section 2. Effective October 1, 2013, subsection (7) of section
 14 322.08, Florida

15

16

Remove line 137 and insert:

17

Section 3. Effective October 1, 2013, subsection (9) is added to
 18 section 322.18

19

20

Remove line 225 and insert:

Amendment No.

21 Section 8. Except as otherwise indicated, this act shall take
22 effect July 1, 2013.

23

24

25

26

27

T I T L E A M E N D M E N T

28

Remove lines 32-33 and insert:

29

Homelessness prevention grant program; providing effective
30 dates.

31